
Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4,20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

ee” § 95/99 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [ ( | | 

Company Number 

[_ 04977101 | 
Name of Company 

Davro Contract Services Limited | 

I 

Mansoor Mubarik 

66 Earl Street 

Maidstone 

Kent 

MEI4 1PS 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affairs as at 
10 March 2015. 

. ve 
Signed: Date: 11-Mar-15 ~*~ ‘ — eee 

Capital Books (UK) Limited 
Law Mes .2.1 Wt. 

66 Earl Street 
Maidstone “E 

Kent 2 

ME14 1PS = 
Our Ref MM/IM/DCSL/001 ° 1103/20! a #287 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

DAVRO CONTRACT SERVICES LIMITED 

on 10 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4,19 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Romsey Page SAUNDERS 

Signed USP oS 

Dated Lo [oa] 2015 
t 



Davro Contract Services Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 10 March 2015 

A-Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None - . 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

None - . 

Uncharged assets. 

None - . 

Estimated total assets available for 
preferential creditors Nil Na 

Date 10 fea| 2015 span Voss 
c/* 



Davro Contract Services Limited 

Statement of Affairs as at 10 March 2015 

Al - Summary of Luabibtes 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ 

Estmated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) Nil 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors’- Nil 

Estimated deficiency/eurplus as regards preferential creditors Nil 

Debts secured by floating charge Ni 

Ni 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Based on floating charge assets of Nl Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders Nil 

Debts secured by floating charges Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges Nil 

Bstmated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil 

‘Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nil 

Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT and CT 100,000.00 

Directors and Associated Creditors 

Trade creditors 

(221,000.00) 

Hstimated deficiency as regarde non-preferential creditors (121,000.00) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors {121,000 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders (100 00) 

Estumated total deficiency as regards members (121,100.00) 

Signature WW Date io/ O33 | 2011S 

C/* Po 



vO 
[o) 

meq 
S
S
 

s
e
n
t
s
 

[ careoo’tzt. 
1230L] 

3uON 
auon] 

BUON 
| 

00'000°6 
HOS 

ANa 
‘amyspropsazy 

“4eO 
SYO5 

‘our] 
S
H
O
 

LEE) 
Jojrang 

- s1apunag 
meg 

Aaupoyy 

aUON 
| 

2UON 
| 

UON 
| 

00 000% 
N
n
 
S1y 

vapuediey 
“e] mogreypiod 

Ze] 
P
a
O
]
 
(1) 

sa>tazag 
yesuRYypayy 

uOSy>~/ Si 

a
o
n
 

auoN 
AION 

| 
00 

000'8 
DV9 

be 
‘UOpuc’] 

‘pyoy 
uones 

ZET-SEl| 
S
y
U
B
P
M
O
I
V
 

- 03 
2p HOIS 

p
a
y
x
e
e
M
 

Aajpury 

HSp 
ZING 

Xessns 
159/44) 

‘Suppo 
‘peoy woy3uuueg 

“esnoyy a3ppag 
/ Auedurop 
joanne, 

a aMpayrg 


